
Ab
be

y P
ar

k G
ro

ve

Ab
be

y P
ar

k G
ro

ve

164

151

115

13
4

141

152

66.862
66.923

66.894
66.829

66.858
66.832

66.804

66.750
66.680

66.579
66.491

66.436
66.392

66.349

66.309

66.255
66.334

66.068

66.394

66.514

66.224

66.109

65.978

65.945

65.826

65.666

65.581

65.541

65.487
65.465

65.295

66.139

66.091

66.066

66.066

66.128

66.305

66.289

66.208

66.65566.606
66.625

66.668
66.827

66.808
66.97266.93567.10567.161

66.082

66.560

66.700

65.845

65.815

65.938

65.989

66.106

66.247

66.245

66.344

66.418

67.140
67.426 67.770 67.854

67.75867.634

67.446

66.367

66.228
66.247

66.056

65.414

65.364

65.252

65.215

65.259

65.288

65.300

64.976

65.101
65.078

65.063

64.876

64.671

64.701

64.989

64.980

66.100

65.397
65.402

65.622

65.322

65.150

65.1

Ab
be

y P
ar

k G
ro

ve

Ab
be

y P
ar

k G
ro

ve

164

151

115

13
4

141

152

67.426
67.140

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

H
R6000

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

std-w-05

PROPOSED CONNECTION
POINT CO-ORDINATES (ING)

288381, 227717
ITM (E=688313 & N=727745)

Me

std-W-04

ScV.

Me

Me

Me

ScV.

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

HR60
00

M
e

Me

Me

BLOCK B

APTS 132 - 178 BLOCK A

APTS 178 - 225

BLOCK C + Duplex B

225 - 274 Me

S.V.S.V.

S.V.

S.V.S.V.

S.V.

S.V. S.V.

S.V.

S.V.S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V. S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

COMMUNAL

BLOCKS.V.S.V.

S.V.

S
.V

.
S

.V
.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

+67.55
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+67.50
FFL

+67.30
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.65
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.45
FFL

+67.45
FFL

+67.15
FFL +67.05

FFL

+66.90
FFL

+66.30
FFL+65.95

FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.95
FFL

+67.05
FFL +66.80

FFL

+67.30
FFL

+67.55
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.55
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+66.30
FFL

+66.30
FFL +66.70

FFL

51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58

59 60

62

61

6364656667686970

71

72

73

112
114

117

115 116

118

119

121

120

122 123 124 125

126

127

128

129

275 276 277 278 279 280

281

282

283

284

285
286

287
288

290

289

292

291

293 294 295 296 297

298

299

300

301

302
303

304305
306

308

307

309

310 311 312 313 314 315 316

317 318

321
322

323
324

325

326
327

328
329

330

332
331

333

74

113
130131

S.V.

320
319

11
50
0

+67.25
FFL

UNDERCROFT F.L.

+66.95
FFL

UNDERCROFT F.L.
GREEN ROOF TO

UNDERCROFT

GREEN ROOF TO

UNDERCROFT

HR60
00

Abbey Park

Abbey Park Glen

Abbey Park Grove

Abbey Park

Abbey Park Glen

Abbey Park Grove

164

140

38

41-64

16

135

151

1

46

40

115

134

141110

73

65
-80

33

21

152

98

40

CF

UND

U
N

D

UND

CRCR

65.945

65.795

65.710
65.688

65.432

65.642

65.614

65.667

65.511

65.557

65.570

65.673

65.776

65.869

66.173

66.174

66.286

66.317

66.347
66.433

66.642
66.668

66.707

66.909

66.903
66.909

66.862

66.923

66.894

66.829

66.858

66.832
66.804

66.750

66.680
66.579

66.491
66.436

66.392

66.349

66.309

66.255

66.334

66.068

66.394

66.514

66.224

66.109

65.978

65.945

65.826

65.666

65.581

65.541

65.487

65.465

65.295

66.139

66.091

66.066

66.066

66.128

66.305

66.289

66.208

66.655

66.606

66.625

66.668

66.82766.808
66.972

66.935

67.105

67.161

67.12667.126

66.082

66.560

66.700

65.845

65.815

65.938

65.989

66.106

66.247

66.245

66.344

66.418

67.140

67.426

67.770

67.854 67.75867.634

67.446

66.367

66.228
66.247

66.056

65.414

65.364

65.25265.215
65.259

65.288

65.300

64.976

65.101
65.07865.063

64.876

64.67164.701
64.989

64.98065.024

66.100

65.39765.402

65.622

65.020

65.322

65.150

65.1

Abbey Park

Abbey Park Glen

Abbey Park Grove

Abbey Park

Abbey Park Glen

Abbey Park Grove

164

140

38

41-64

16

135

151

1

46

40

115

134

141110

73

65
-80

33

21

152

98

40

CF

UND

U
N

D

UND

CRCR

67.426

67.140

STO
P

N

6000

29540

26
52

8

22
00

0

12
57

9

55
00

20
00

55
00

22
00

0

22
00

0

22
00

0

ITM (E=688179 & N=727935)

std-W-05

PROPOSED CONNECTION

POINT CO-ORDINATES (ING)

288247, 227907

PROPOSED CONNECTION

POINT CO-ORDINATES (ING)

288249, 227900

ITM (E=688181 & N=727928)

H
R6

00
0

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

H R6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

std-w-05

PROPOSED CONNECTION

POINT CO-ORDINATES (ING)

288381, 227717

ITM (E=688313 & N=727745) Me

std-W-04

SW
SW

SW
SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

std-W - 07

std-W-05

Me

std-W-26

ScV.

Me

Me

Me

M
e

M
e

ScV.

ScV.

ScV.

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

HR6000

M
e

Me

Me

BLOCK D
APTS 17 - 39

DUPLEX APTS
01 -08

DUPLEX APTS
09 -16

BLOCK B
APTS 132 - 178

BLOCK A
APTS 178 - 225

BLOCK C + Duplex B
225 - 274

Me

S.V.
S.V.S.V.S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S
.V

.
S

.V
. S

.V
.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

BLOCK F
APTS 40 - 49
& CRECHE

COMMUNAL
BLOCK

M
e

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S
.V

.

S
.V

.

S.
V.

DN100 non-mechanical

meter to be fitted as per

Irish Water STD-W-26

S
.V

.
S

.V
. S.

V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.

S.V.
S.V.

S.V.

+67.55
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+67.50
FFL

+67.30
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.65
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+67.15
FFL+66.95

FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.45
FFL

+67.45
FFL

+67.45
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+65.90
FFL

+67.05
FFL

+66.90
FFL

+66.05
FFL

+65.75
FFL

+66.30
FFL

+66.00
FFL

+65.85
FFL

+65.95
FFL

+66.15
FFL

+66.20
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+66.35
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.95
FFL

+67.05
FFL

+66.80
FFL

+67.30
FFL

+67.55
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.55
FFL

+66.00
FFL

+66.25
FFL

+66.55
FFL

+65.80
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+66.85
FFL

+67.15
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+67.20
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.50
FFL

+66.45
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+67.40
FFL

+67.10
FFL

+66.30
FFL

+66.30
FFL

+66.70
FFL

82

81
79

78

50

51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

61

63

64
65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

75

76

85

86

87

88

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

100

99

101

102

103

104

105

107

106

110

108

109

112

114

117

115

116

118

119

121

120

122

123

124
125

126

127

128

129

275
276

277
278

279
280

281

282

283

284

285

286
287

288

290

289

292

291

293

294
295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302
303

304
305

306

308

307

309

310

311
312

313
314

315

316 317

318

321

322

323

324325

326

327
328

329
330

332

331

333

74
80

91

77

111

113

130

131

S.V.

320

319

11
50
0

+67.25
FFL

UNDERCROFT F.L.

+66.95
FFL

UNDERCROFT F.L.

GREEN ROOF TO
UNDERCROFT

GREEN ROOF TO
UNDERCROFT

HR6000

S.C

Proposed 125 OD PE Watermain

Existing Watermain

Proposed Water Metre

Proposed Sluice Valve

Proposed Stop Cock

Proposed Hydrant (min 6m from
building) (Refer to STD W-18 For Details)

Site Outlined in Red

Land in Applicant's Ownership
Outlined in Blue

WO Proposed Offline Washout
Hydrant With Scour Valve &
Non-return Valve (refer to STD
W-30a for Details)

Proposed Water Meter

Proposed Offline Fire Hydrant (min 6m
from building) (Refer to STD W-19 For
Details)

(offline)

std-w-05 Refer to STD W-05 For Details

AV Proposed Air Control Valve
(Refer To STD W-22 For Details)

H

Me

ScV.

H

Revision
Date

GENERAL NOTES:

The Developer/Contractor/Builder is to ensure that
the building under construction/alteration is to
comply where applicable with the 2010 Building
Regulations in respect of all trades involved in the
construction of this development.

The Developer/Contractor/Builder should notify
BCA of any intended deviations from these plans
prior to commencement of development.

All Site Development works to be carried out in
accordance with
"Recommendations for Site Development Works for
Housing Areas" Dept. of Environment.

Contractors must verify all dimensions at the job
before commencing any work.  No working
dimensions to be scaled.  This drawing is for the
purpose of planning only.  Dimensions to blockwork
only.
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KEY LEGEND

NOTES:

1.   ALL HOUSE CONNECTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRG. NO. STD-W-03

3.   SEPERATION  DISTANCES IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRG. NO. STD-W-11

4.   TRENCH BACKFILLING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRG. NO. STD-W-13

5.   ALL PIPES TO BE PE WITH PE80 PR PE100 RATING.  ALL PIPESSHALL BE 
 BLUE IN COLOUR.   HDPE PIPES SHALL BE OF A TYPE PE-80 AND HAVE AN
SDR-11 OR SDR-17 RATING.  THEY SHALL CONFORM TO IS EN 12201: PART 1
AND PART 2 (PLASTIC SYSTEMS FOR WATER SUPPLY, DRAINAGE AND 
SEWERAGE UNDER PRESSURE - PART 1, GENERAL, AND PART 2, PIPES)
AND I.S.EN 12201-3 (PLASTIC SYSTEMS FOR WATER SUPPLY, DRAINAGE

6.   PUSH IN RUBBER RING JOINTS SHALL BE PLACED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
      MANUFACTURER'S  INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PIPE MATERIAL.  

2.   GENERAL PIPE CONNECTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRG. NO. STD-W-05 TO 10

AND SEWERAGE UNDER PRESSURE -PART 3 FITTINGS).

ALL WORKS TO COMPLY WITH IRISHWATER CONNECTION AND DEVELOPER SERVICES 

WATER INFRASTRUCTURE STANDARD DETAILS

SITE LAYOUT - WATERMAINS DETAILS
Scale 1:500 @ A1
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25-11-2020  -  B  -  Amended as per Irish Water Requests
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